
 

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY) 

RAMAGUNDAM AREA - II. 
 

AMENDMENT TO TENDER NOTICES 

 Due to administrative reasons the dates of following tenders under e-procurement are 

amended as given below:  

Tender notice No. & 

Name of the work 
Estimated Cost 

EMD 

amount 
Period of 

completion. 

Class of 

Registration 

RG.2/CVL/ET-51/2021-22 

Repairs and renovation works for 

providing room for auditors record 

room for finance and record or 

computer room for Civil dept. at 

GM office 8 incline colony at RG II 

Area Godavarikhani Dist 

Peddapalli TS. Invited under 

earmarked work  ST Community 

are eligible to participate. 

Part ‘A’ 9,465.00 

EMD is 

exempted 

for 

participation 

in the 

tender 

Four           

months from 

the date of 

Mark-out. 

Class-III & 

Above 

Part ‘B’ 
6,51,770.00 

Total 

6,61,235.00 

1. Last date for Submission of Bids 30-09-2021  up to 4.30 P.M. 

2. The Price Bids will be opened at 5.00 P.M. on  30-09-2021. 

__________________________________________________________________________ 

 The other conditions remain un-changed.  

 

General Manager/RG-II 

 

PLACE: 8 INCLINE COLONY, GODAVARIKHANI, 

DATE:  24.09.2021 

GM(Civil) 

AGM(Civil)/MNG 

 Along with a copy of the tender notice for 

information please. 

A.G.M.(C):QC: RGM/KGM 

Dy.G.M.(C):QC: BPA&STPP 

Dy.G.M.(C):KGM CORP/KGM(A)/RG-I/RG-II/  

                       RG-III/BHP/BPA/MM/SRP/STPP  

D.G.M.(F&A)/ RG-II Area /S.E.(Civil)YLD: 

  

Please arrange to exhibit the tender notice on 

the notice board. 

 

 


